S.1June 1, 2008
C
O
N
FE
R
E
N

BACK PANELS 72, FLUSH TO BUFFET S.18
BACK PANEL ACCESSORIES S.19
TABLES, METAL LEGS S.20
U F F I Z I  C O N F E R E N C E
Design by Archinet
Wall Visual Boards Wood Group-1 Doors Glass Doors
• Visual Board NT 36w x 36h TUVBW.3636 3348 TUVBG.3636 3898
Visual Board NT 48w x 36h TUVBW.4836 3480 TUVBG.4836 4205
• Visual Board 48w x 48h TUVBW.4848 3615 TUVBG.4848 4340
Visual Board+Screen NT 48w x 48h TUVSW.4848 3847 TUVSG.4848 4572
Depth:  4.3
Includes Map Rail, mounting kit, markers and eraser.
+ Options:
For additional Map Rails, specify Option MR, add $74 each.
Wall Shelves For On-site Installation Wood Group-1
Wall Shelf 36 TUWS.36 524
Wall Shelf 48 TUWS.48 687
Wall Shelf 60 TUWS.60 758
Wall Shelf 72 TUWS.72 869
Wall Shelf 90 TUWS.90 1035
Depth: 9   Height: 2
! Notes
Maximum load rating on Wall Shelves is 20 pounds per linear foot.
+ Options:

O
N
FE
R
E
N
C
E
:
U U
F F
F FI IZ Z
I I
See pages E.2 and E.3 of the Uffizi Collection (Private Office) for more product information.
Wall Credenzas/Shelving 18d 18h Open Ends w Shvs Group 1 Finishes
WCred18: OpenEndShlvg1 72 72 2 CVEFN.72 2569
• WCred18: OpenEndShlvg1 90 90 3 CVEFN.90 3056
18d 18h Closed Left w Shvs Group 1 Finishes
WCred18: ClosedLeftShlvg1 72 72 2 CVEFL.72 2719
• WCred18: ClosedLeftShlvg1 90 90 3 CVEFL.90 3206
18d 18h Closed Right w Shvs Group 1 Finishes
WCred18: ClosedRightShlvg1 72 72 2 CVEFR.72 2719
• WCred18: ClosedRightShlvg1 90 90 3 CVEFR.90 3206
18d 18h Closed Ends w Shvs Group 1 Finishes
WCred18: ClosedEndShlvg1 18 18 1 CVEFD.18 1408
WCred18: ClosedEndShlvg1 36 36 1 CVEFD.36 1895
WCred18: ClosedEndShlvg1 54 54 2 CVEFD.54 2382
WCred18: ClosedEndShlvg1 72 72 2 CVEFD.72 2869
WCred18: ClosedEndShlvg1 90 90 3 CVEFD.90 3356
+ Options:
Specify metal divider finish: Brushed Nickel or Brushed Bronze.
(11.5 from floor) ! Notes:
Load rating on open-end modules is 20 lbs/lin-ft and 50 lbs/lin-ft on closed-end modules.

O
N
FE
R
E
N
C
E
:
U U
F F
F FI IZ Z
I I
See pages E.2 and E.3 of the Uffizi Collection (Private Office) for more product information.
Wall Credenzas/Sliding Doors 18.8d 18h Open End Wood Group-1 Doors Gloss Polyester Doors Glass Doors
WCred18:Slide1LH-Open 36 CVHFL.36 2134 CVKFL.36 2272 CVJFL.36 2490
WCred18:Slide1LH-Open 54 CVHFL.54 2481 CVKFL.54 2700 CVJFL.54 2880
• WCred18:Slide1LH-Open 60 CVHFL.60 2900 CVKFL.60 3180 CVJFL.60 3360
WCred18:Slide1LH-Open 72 CVHFL.72 3171 CVKFL.72 3471 CVJFL.72 3732
WCred18:Slide1RH-Open 36 CVHFR.36 2134 CVKFR.36 2272 CVJFR.36 2490
WCred18:Slide1RH-Open 54 CVHFR.54 2481 CVKFR.54 2700 CVJFR.54 2880
WCred18:Slide1RH-Open 60 CVHFR.60 2900 CVKFR.60 3180 CVJFR.60 3360
WCred18:Slide1RH-Open 72 CVHFR.72 3171 CVKFR.72 3471 CVJFR.72 3732
WCred18:Slide1-OpenEnd 108 [2] CVHFN.108 4962 CVKFN.108 5400 CVJFN.108 5760
WCred18:Slide1-OpenEnd 120 [2] CVHFN.120 5800 CVKFN.120 6360 CVJFN.120 6720
WCred18:Slide1-OpenEnd 144 [2] CVHFN.144 6342 CVKFN.144 6942 CVJFN.144 7464
+ Options:
Specify metal divider finish: Brushed Nickel or Brushed Bronze.
Specify glass door frame finish: Brushed Nickel or Brushed Bronze.
! Notes:
[2] Denotes units are built and shipped in 2-sections.
All vertical face panels have horizontal veneers; quartered and rift veneers are recommended.
All case parts (except doors) have Tuohy Group-1 Wood Finishes.
Gloss Polyester available in four standard colors; special colors available with a one-time mixing charge.
Back-painted glass panels available in 4 standard colors; match colors are available on special request.
18h units are hung at 29.5h, with 11.5h clearance to the floor.
Confirm wall power/data outlet locations if being installed nearby.
IMPORTANT: Wall construction must be able to accept wall-hung furniture.  Avoid sitting/standing on furniture.
18.8d 18h Closed End Wood Group-1 Doors Gloss Polyester Doors Glass Doors
WCredenza18: SlidingDoor1 36 CVHFD.36 2284 CVKFD.36 2339 CVJFD.36 2640
WCredenza18: SlidingDoor1 54 CVHFD.54 2631 CVKFD.54 2702 CVJFD.54 3030
WCredenza18: SlidingDoor1 60 CVHFD.60 3050 CVKFD.60 3151 CVJFD.60 3510
WCredenza18: SlidingDoor1 72 CVHFD.72 3321 CVKFD.72 3454 CVJFD.72 3882
• WCredenza18: SlidingDoor1 90 CVHFD.90 4103 CVKFD.90 4301 CVJFD.90 5158
+ Options:
Specify metal divider finish: Brushed Nickel or Brushed Bronze.
(11.5 from floor) Specify glass door frame finish: Brushed Nickel or Brushed Bronze.
! Notes:

O
N
FE
R
E
N
C
E
:
U U
F F
F FI IZ Z
I I
See pages E.2 and E.3 of the Uffizi Collection (Private Office) for more product information.
Wall Credenzas/Cabinet Doors 18d 18h (Wall Cleat Included) Wood Group-1 Doors Gloss Polyester Doors
WCredenza18: Cabinet1 LH 18 CVFHD.18 1599 CVGHD.18 1737
WCredenza18: Cabinet1 RH 18 CVFJD.18 1599 CVGJD.18 1737
WCredenza18: Cabinet1 36 CVFKD.36 2037 CVGKD.36 2337
WCredenza18: Cabinet1 54 CVFKD.54 2421 CVGKD.54 2863
WCredenza18: Cabinet1 72 CVFKD.72 2805 CVGKD.72 3381
• WCredenza18: Cabinet1 90 CVFKD.90 3320 CVGKD.90 4024
18d 25h (Wall Cleat Included) Wood Group-1 Doors Gloss Polyester Doors
WBuffet18: Cabinet2 LH 18 CVFLD.18 1953 CVGLD.18 2209
WBuffet18: Cabinet2 RH 18 CVFMD.18 1953 CVGMD.18 2209
WBuffet18: Cabinet2 36 CVFND.36 2443 CVGND.36 2957
WBuffet18: Cabinet2 54 CVFND.54 3448 CVGND.54 4221
WBuffet18: Cabinet2 72 CVFND.72 4455 CVGND.72 5445
• WBuffet18: Cabinet2 90 CVFND.90 5162 CVGND.90 6379
18d 25h (Wall Cleat Included) Wood Group-1 Doors Gloss Polyester Doors
WBuffet18: Box/Cabinet LH 18 CVFPD.18 2293 CVGPD.18 2677
WBuffet18: Box/Cabinet RH 18 CVFQD.18 2293 CVGQD.18 2677
WBuffet18: Box/Cabinet 36 CVFRD.36 3123 CVGRD.36 3894
WBuffet18: Box/Cabinet 54 CVFRD.54 4468 CVGRD.54 5628
WBuffet18: Box/Cabinet 72 CVFRD.72 5815 CVGRD.72 7300
• WBuffet18: Box/Cabinet 90 CVFRD.90 7202 CVGRD.90 9026
! Notes:
(11.5 from floor) All vertical face panels have horizontal veneers; quartered and rift veneers are recommended.
Wall-mount cleats are included for field installation.
Gloss Polyester available in four standard colors; special colors available with a one-time mixing charge.

O
N
FE
R
E
N
C
E
:
U U
F F
F FI IZ Z
I I
See pages E.2 and E.3 of the Uffizi Collection (Private Office) for more product information.
Pencil-Stop Trim Mounts to any work surface ‡ w .3d 1h 2-in Top
Pencil-Stop 30 30 CFPB-30 171
Pencil-Stop 36 36 CFPB-36 189
Pencil-Stop 48 48 CFPB-48 209
Pencil-Stop 54 54 CFPB-54 228
Pencil-Stop 60 60 CFPB-60 246
Pencil-Stop 66 66 CFPB-66 266
Pencil-Stop 72 72 CFPB-72 285
Pencil-Stop 78 78 CFPB-78 304
Pencil-Stop 84 84 CFPB-84 322
Pencil-Stop 90 90 CFPB-90 342
Pencil-Stop 108 108 CFPB-108 360
Pencil-Stop 120 120 CFPB-120 380
Pencil-Stop 132 132 CFPB-132 398
Pencil-Stop 144 144 CFPB-144 417
+ Options/Parametrics:
Widths: 18-144.  Replace number codes with actual width dimension; use next larger std size for pricing.
Specify metal finish for Pencil Stop (where applicable): Brushed Nickel or Brushed Bronze.
! Notes:

C
E
:
U U
F F
F FI IZ Z
I I
See pages E.2 and E.3 of the Uffizi Collection (Private Office) for more product information.
T-Panels ‡ 2-in Thick Panels w 9d 27.5h for Credenza 33.5h for Buffet
T-Panel 18x9 18 CGEUA.189 470 TGEUA.189 545
• T-Panel 36x9 36 CGEUA.369 540 TGEUA.369 626
! Notes:
Use on 2-in tops over 96 inches.
T-Panels as listed are intended to be used against a wall, hence have unfinished backs.
Modesty Panels, Fixed ‡ Unfinished Back w 1d 27.5h for Credenza 33.5h for Buffet
Modesty-Panel: 18 18 CHAU-18 356 THAU-18 413
Modesty-Panel: 24 24 CHAU-24 379 THAU-24 440
Modesty-Panel: 30 30 CHAU-30 400 THAU-30 464
• Modesty-Panel: 36 36 CHAU-36 424 THAU-36 492
Modesty-Panel: 42 42 CHAU-42 442 THAU-42 513
Modesty-Panel: 48 48 CHAU-48 468 THAU-48 543
Modesty-Panel: 54 54 CHAU-54 491 THAU-54 570
Modesty-Panel: 72 72 CHAU-72 558 THAU-72 647
+ Options/Parametrics:
Widths: 6-72.  Replace number codes with actual width dimension; use next larger std size for pricing.
! Notes:
All vertical face panels have horizontal veneers; quartered and rift veneers are recommended.
Unit is exact width with two removable cleats for mounting to end panels or pedestals.
Modesty Panels, Access/Removable ‡ Unfinished Back w 3d 25h for Credenza 31h for Buffet
Modesty-Access: 18 18 CHBU-18 442 THBU-18 513
Modesty-Access: 24 24 CHBU-24 465 THBU-24 539
Modesty-Access: 30 30 CHBU-30 488 THBU-30 566
• Modesty-Access: 36 36 CHBU-36 508 THBU-36 589
Modesty-Access: 42 42 CHBU-42 534 THBU-42 619
Modesty-Access: 48 48 CHBU-48 557 THBU-48 646
Modesty-Access: 54 54 CHBU-54 577 THBU-54 669
Modesty-Access: 72 72 CHBU-72 643 THBU-72 746
WWW.TUOHYFURNITURE.COM UFFIZI CONFERENCE
S.11
Specify: Item Number
Quantity

O
N
FE
R
E
N
C
E
:
U U
F F
F FI IZ Z
I I
See pages E.2 and E.3 of the Uffizi Collection (Private Office) for more product information.
Back Panels/Full Wall-Hung Height Wood Veneer (72h) ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slots
Back Panel/Wood: 18 18 CWAAE.18 1508 CWABE.18 1868
Back Panel/Wood: 30 30 CWAAE.30 1655 CWABE.30 2255
• Back Panel/Wood: 36 36 CWAAE.36 1735 CWABE.36 2455
Back Panel/Wood: 45 45 CWAAE.45 1848 CWABE.45 2748
Gloss Polyester (72h) ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slots
Back Panel/Gloss Poly: 18 18 CWBAE.18 1944 CWBBE.18 2304
Back Panel/Gloss Poly: 30 30 CWBAE.30 2383 CWBBE.30 2983
Back Panel/Gloss Poly: 36 36 CWBAE.36 2609 CWBBE.36 3329
Back Panel/Gloss Poly: 45 45 CWBAE.45 2941 CWBBE.45 3841
Cork (72h) ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slots
Back Panel/Cork: 18 18 CWCAE.18 1570 CWCBE.18 1930
Back Panel/Cork: 30 30 CWCAE.30 1716 CWCBE.30 2316
Back Panel/Cork: 36 36 CWCAE.36 1794 CWCBE.36 2514
Back Panel/Cork: 45 45 CWCAE.45 1905 CWCBE.45 2805
Back-Painted Glass ( 72h) ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slots
Back Panel/Glass: 18 18 CWDAE.18 2138 CWDBE.18 2498
Back Panel/Glass: 30 30 CWDAE.30 2844 CWDBE.30 3444
Back Panel/Glass: 36 36 CWDAE.36 3133 CWDBE.36 3853
Back Panel/Glass: 45 45 CWDAE.45 3563 CWDBE.45 4463
Metal (72h) ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slots
Back Panel/Metal: 18 18 CWEAE.18 1898 CWEBE.18 2258
Back Panel/Metal: 30 30 CWEAE.30 2171 CWEBE.30 2771
Back Panel/Metal: 36 36 CWEAE.36 2312 CWEBE.36 3032
Back Panel/Metal: 45 45 CWEAE.45 2519 CWEBE.45 3419
+ Options:
• For Accessory Shelf Slot, append the height location code (see diagram); add $5 each per inch of width.
For Veneer/Magnet surface change item CWA?? to CWH?? and add $7 per inch of width.
72h--- For Glass/Magnet surface change item CWD?? to CWJ?? and add $7 per inch of width.

O
N
FE
R
E
N
C
E
:
U U
F F
F FI IZ Z
I I
See pages E.2 and E.3 of the Uffizi Collection (Private Office) for more product information.
Back Panels 72, Bypass Credenza Wood Veneer 45.3h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel45.3/Wood: 18 18 CTAAG.18 946 CTABG.18 1141
Back Panel45.3/Wood: 30 30 CTAAG.30 1052 CTABG.30 1377
Back Panel45.3/Wood: 36 36 CTAAG.36 1110 CTABG.36 1499
Back Panel45.3/Wood: 45 45 CTAAG.45 1193 CTABG.45 1680
Back Panel45.3/Wood: 54 54 CTAAG.54 1276 CTABG.54 1861
Back Panel45.3/Wood: 60 60 CTAAG.60 1334 CTABG.60 1984
Back Panel45.3/Wood: 72 72 CTAAG.72 1440 CTABG.72 2220
Gloss Polyester 45.3h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel45.3/Gloss Poly: 18 18 CTBAG.18 1196 CTBBG.18 1390
Back Panel45.3/Gloss Poly: 30 30 CTBAG.30 1468 CTBBG.30 1793
Back Panel45.3/Gloss Poly: 36 36 CTBAG.36 1611 CTBBG.36 2000
Back Panel45.3/Gloss Poly: 45 45 CTBAG.45 1817 CTBBG.45 2304
Cork 45.3h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel45.3/Cork: 18 18 CTCAG.18 1000 CTCBG.18 1195
Back Panel45.3/Cork: 30 30 CTCAG.30 1104 CTCBG.30 1429
Back Panel45.3/Cork: 36 36 CTCAG.36 1162 CTCBG.36 1551
Back Panel45.3/Cork: 45 45 CTCAG.45 1243 CTCBG.45 1730
Back-Painted Glass 45.3h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel45.3/Glass: 18 18 CTDAG.18 1306 CTDBG.18 1502
Back Panel45.3/Glass: 30 30 CTDAG.30 1768 CTDBG.30 2092
Back Panel45.3/Glass: 36 36 CTDAG.36 1946 CTDBG.36 2335
Back Panel45.3/Glass: 45 45 CTDAG.45 2209 CTDBG.45 2696
Metal 45.3h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel45.3/Metal: 18 18 CTEAG.18 1223 CTEBG.18 1418
Back Panel45.3/Metal: 30 30 CTEAG.30 1401 CTEBG.30 1725
Back Panel45.3/Metal: 36 36 CTEAG.36 1493 CTEBG.36 1883
Back Panel45.3/Metal: 45 45 CTEAG.45 1630 CTEBG.45 2116
+ Options:
• For Accessory Shelf Slot, append the height location code (see diagram); add $5 each per inch of width.
For Veneer/Magnet surface change item CTA? to CTH? and add $6 per inch of width.
For Glass/Magnet surface change item CTD? to CTJ? and add $6 per inch of width.

O
N
FE
R
E
N
C
E
:
U U
F F
F FI IZ Z
I I
See pages E.2 and E.3 of the Uffizi Collection (Private Office) for more product information.
Back Panels 72, Flush to Credenza Wood Veneer 42.5h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel42.5/Wood: 18 18 CTAAH.18 937 CTABH.18 1132
Back Panel42.5/Wood: 30 30 CTAAH.30 1036 CTABH.30 1360
Back Panel42.5/Wood: 36 36 CTAAH.36 1090 CTABH.36 1480
Back Panel42.5/Wood: 45 45 CTAAH.45 1168 CTABH.45 1655
Back Panel42.5/Wood: 54 54 CTAAH.54 1246 CTABH.54 1831
Back Panel42.5/Wood: 60 60 CTAAH.60 1300 CTABH.60 1950
Back Panel42.5/Wood: 72 72 CTAAH.72 1399 CTABH.72 2179
Gloss Polyester 42.5h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel42.5/Gloss Poly: 18 18 CTBAH.18 1187 CTBBH.18 1381
Back Panel42.5/Gloss Poly: 30 30 CTBAH.30 1453 CTBBH.30 1777
Back Panel42.5/Gloss Poly: 36 36 CTBAH.36 1591 CTBBH.36 1980
Back Panel42.5/Gloss Poly: 45 45 CTBAH.45 1792 CTBBH.45 2279
Cork 42.5h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel42.5/Cork: 18 18 CTCAH.18 991 CTCBH.18 1186
Back Panel42.5/Cork: 30 30 CTCAH.30 1088 CTCBH.30 1412
Back Panel42.5/Cork: 36 36 CTCAH.36 1142 CTCBH.36 1532
Back Panel42.5/Cork: 45 45 CTCAH.45 1218 CTCBH.45 1705
Back-Painted Glass 42.5h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel42.5/Glass: 18 18 CTDAH.18 1297 CTDBH.18 1491
Back Panel42.5/Glass: 30 30 CTDAH.30 1752 CTDBH.30 2077
Back Panel42.5/Glass: 36 36 CTDAH.36 1926 CTDBH.36 2316
Back Panel42.5/Glass: 45 45 CTDAH.45 2184 CTDBH.45 2671
Metal 42.5h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel42.5/Metal: 18 18 CTEAH.18 1214 CTEBH.18 1408
Back Panel42.5/Metal: 30 30 CTEAH.30 1384 CTEBH.30 1709
Back Panel42.5/Metal: 36 36 CTEAH.36 1475 CTEBH.36 1864
Back Panel42.5/Metal: 45 45 CTEAH.45 1605 CTEBH.45 2091
+ Options:
• For Accessory Shelf Slot, append the height location code (see diagram); add $5 each per inch of width.
For Veneer/Magnet surface change item CTA? to CTH? and add $6 per inch of width.
For Glass/Magnet surface change item CTD? to CTJ? and add $6 per inch of width.

O
N
FE
R
E
N
C
E
:
U U
F F
F FI IZ Z
I I
See pages E.2 and E.3 of the Uffizi Collection (Private Office) for more product information.
Back Panels 72, Bypass Buffet Wood Veneer 38.3h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel38.3/Wood: 18 18 CWAAG.18 875 CWABG.18 1055
Back Panel38.3/Wood: 30 30 CWAAG.30 973 CWABG.30 1273
Back Panel38.3/Wood: 36 36 CWAAG.36 1026 CWABG.36 1386
Back Panel38.3/Wood: 45 45 CWAAG.45 1103 CWABG.45 1553
Back Panel38.3/Wood: 54 54 CWAAG.54 1180 CWABG.54 1765
Back Panel38.3/Wood: 60 60 CWAAG.60 1233 CWABG.60 1883
Back Panel38.3/Wood: 72 72 CWAAG.72 1331 CWABG.72 2111
Gloss Polyester 38.3h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel38.3/Gloss Poly: 18 18 CWBAG.18 1106 CWBBG.18 1286
Back Panel38.3/Gloss Poly: 30 30 CWBAG.30 1358 CWBBG.30 1658
Back Panel38.3/Gloss Poly: 36 36 CWBAG.36 1489 CWBBG.36 1849
Back Panel38.3/Gloss Poly: 45 45 CWBAG.45 1680 CWBBG.45 2130
Cork 38.3h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel38.3/Cork: 18 18 CWCAG.18 925 CWCBG.18 1105
Back Panel38.3/Cork: 30 30 CWCAG.30 1021 CWCBG.30 1321
Back Panel38.3/Cork: 36 36 CWCAG.36 1074 CWCBG.36 1434
Back Panel38.3/Cork: 45 45 CWCAG.45 1149 CWCBG.45 1599
Back-Painted Glass 38.3h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel38.3/Glass: 18 18 CWDAG.18 1208 CWDBG.18 1388
Back Panel38.3/Glass: 30 30 CWDAG.30 1635 CWDBG.30 1935
Back Panel38.3/Glass: 36 36 CWDAG.36 1799 CWDBG.36 2159
Back Panel38.3/Glass: 45 45 CWDAG.45 2042 CWDBG.45 2492
Metal 38.3h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel38.3/Metal: 18 18 CWEAG.18 1131 CWEBG.18 1311
Back Panel38.3/Metal: 30 30 CWEAG.30 1295 CWEBG.30 1595
Back Panel38.3/Metal: 36 36 CWEAG.36 1381 CWEBG.36 1741
Back Panel38.3/Metal: 45 45 CWEAG.45 1507 CWEBG.45 1957
+ Options:
• For Accessory Shelf Slot, append the height location code (see diagram); add $5 each per inch of width.
For Veneer/Magnet surface change item CWA? to CWH? and add $6 per inch of width.
For Glass/Magnet surface change item CWD? to CWJ? and add $6 per inch of width.

O
N
FE
R
E
N
C
E
:
U U
F F
F FI IZ Z
I I
See pages E.2 and E.3 of the Uffizi Collection (Private Office) for more product information.
Back Panels 72, Flush to Buffet Wood Veneer 35.5h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel35.5/Wood: 18 18 CWAAH.18 866 CWABH.18 1046
Back Panel35.5/Wood: 30 30 CWAAH.30 958 CWABH.30 1258
Back Panel35.5/Wood: 36 36 CWAAH.36 1008 CWABH.36 1368
Back Panel35.5/Wood: 45 45 CWAAH.45 1080 CWABH.45 1530
Back Panel35.5/Wood: 54 54 CWAAH.54 1152 CWABH.54 1737
Back Panel35.5/Wood: 60 60 CWAAH.60 1202 CWABH.60 1852
Back Panel35.5/Wood: 72 72 CWAAH.72 1294 CWABH.72 2074
Gloss Polyester 35.5h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel35.5/Gloss Poly: 18 18 CWBAH.18 1097 CWBBH.18 1277
Back Panel35.5/Gloss Poly: 30 30 CWBAH.30 1343 CWBBH.30 1643
Back Panel35.5/Gloss Poly: 36 36 CWBAH.36 1471 CWBBH.36 1831
Back Panel35.5/Gloss Poly: 45 45 CWBAH.45 1657 CWBBH.45 2107
Cork 35.5h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel35.5/Cork: 18 18 CWCAH.18 916 CWCBH.18 1096
Back Panel35.5/Cork: 30 30 CWCAH.30 1006 CWCBH.30 1306
Back Panel35.5/Cork: 36 36 CWCAH.36 1056 CWCBH.36 1416
Back Panel35.5/Cork: 45 45 CWCAH.45 1126 CWCBH.45 1576
Back-Painted Glass 35.5h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel35.5/Glass: 18 18 CWDAH.18 1199 CWDBH.18 1379
Back Panel35.5/Glass: 30 30 CWDAH.30 1620 CWDBH.30 1920
Back Panel35.5/Glass: 36 36 CWDAH.36 1781 CWDBH.36 2141
Back Panel35.5/Glass: 45 45 CWDAH.45 2019 CWDBH.45 2469
Metal 35.5h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d Panel Only With Shelf Slot
Back Panel35.5/Metal: 18 18 CWEAH.18 1122 CWEBH.18 1302
Back Panel35.5/Metal: 30 30 CWEAH.30 1280 CWEBH.30 1580
Back Panel35.5/Metal: 36 36 CWEAH.36 1363 CWEBH.36 1723
Back Panel35.5/Metal: 45 45 CWEAH.45 1484 CWEBH.45 1934
+ Options:
• For Accessory Shelf Slot, append the height location code (see diagram); add $5 each per inch of width.
For Veneer/Magnet surface change item CWA? to CWH? and add $6 per inch of width.
For Glass/Magnet surface change item CWD? to CWJ? and add $6 per inch of width.

O
N
FE
R
E
N
C
E
:
U U
F F
F FI IZ Z
I I
See pages E.2 and E.3 of the Uffizi Collection (Private Office) for more product information.
Back Panel Accessories Accessory Shelves w 9d Metal Wood 2-in
Back Panel/Shelf: 18 18 CNF.18 285 CNG.18 219
Back Panel/Shelf: 30 30 CNF.30 304 CNG.30 268
Back Panel/Shelf: 36 36 CNF.36 322 CNG.36 313
Back Panel/Shelf: 45 45 CNF.45 342 CNG.45 343
Back Panel/Shelf: 54 54 CNF.54 360 CNG.54 364
Back Panel/Shelf: 60 60 CNF.60 380 CNG.60 415
Back Panel/Shelf: 72 72 CNF.72 417 CNG.72 503
Back Panel/Shelf: 90 90 n/a CNG.90 614
Back Panel/Shelf: 108 108 n/a CNG.108 734
+ Options:
For Metal shelves, specify Brushed Nickel or Brushed Bronze finish.

O
N
FE
R
E
N
C
E
:
U U
F F
F FI IZ Z
I I
See pages E.2 and E.3 of the Uffizi Collection (Private Office) for more product information.
Tables, Metal Legs Square w d Open Kneespace w/ Plinth
Table/Leg 36x36 36 36 CXBFB.36 2730 na
Table/Leg 42x42 42 42 CXBFB.42 2889 na
• Table/Leg 48x48 48 48 CXBFB.48 3124 CXBGB.48 4183
Table/Leg 54x54 54 54 CXBGB.54 4622
Table/Leg 60x60 60 60 CXBGB.60 5113
Rectangular (1-section) w d Open Kneespace w/ Plinth
Table/Leg 60x24 60 24 CXCFB.6024 2504 na
Table/Leg 60x36 60 36 CXCFB.6036 3020 CXCGB.6036 4079
Table/Leg 66x24 66 24 CXCFB.6624 2607 na
Table/Leg 66x36 66 36 CXCFB.6636 3175 CXCGB.6636 4234
Table/Leg 72x24 72 24 CXCFB.7224 2710 na
Table/Leg 72x36 72 36 CXCFB.7236 3330 CXCGB.7236 4389
Table/Leg 78x24 78 24 CXCFB.7824 2814 na
Table/Leg 78x36 78 36 CXCFB.7836 3485 CXCGB.7836 4544
• Table/Leg 84x42 84 42 CXCFB.8442 4002 CXCGB.8442 5061
Table/Leg 84x48 84 48 CXCFB.8448 4363 CXCGB.8448 5422
Table/Leg 90x42 90 42 CXCFB.9042 4183 CXCGB.9042 5242
Table/Leg 90x48 90 48 CXCGB.9048 5680
Table/Leg 96x42 96 42 CXCGB.9642 5422
Table/Leg 96x48 96 48 CXCGB.9648 5886
Table/Leg 108x48 108 48 CXCGB.10848 6300
Table/Leg 108x54 108 54 CXCGB.10854 6764
Table/Leg 120x48 120 48 CXCGB.12048 6713
Table/Leg 120x54 120 54 CXCGB.12054 7229
Table/Leg 120x60 120 60 CXCGB.12060 7746
Rectangular (2-sections) w d w/ Plinth
Table/Leg 132x48 132 48 CXCGB.13248 7544
Table/Leg 132x54 132 54 CXCGB.13254 8112
Table/Leg 132x60 132 60 CXCGB.13260 8680
Table/Leg 144x48 144 48 CXCGB.14448 7957
Table/Leg 144x54 144 54 CXCGB.14454 8577
Table/Leg 144x60 144 60 CXCGB.14460 9197
! Notes:
Height is 29.5 inches; tops are 2-inches thick.
Prices shown are for Group 1 finishes on tops.
+ Options:

O
N
FE
R
E
N
C
E
:
U U
F F
F FI IZ Z
I I
See pages E.2 and E.3 of the Uffizi Collection (Private Office) for more product information.
Tables, Metal Legs (cont.) Rectangular (3-sections) w d w/ Plinth
Table/Leg 156x48 156 48 CXCGB.15648 9253
Table/Leg 156x54 156 54 CXCGB.15654 9924
Table/Leg 156x60 156 60 CXCGB.15660 10596
Table/Leg 168x48 168 48 CXCGB.16848 9682
Table/Leg 168x54 168 54 CXCGB.16854 10406
Table/Leg 168x60 168 60 CXCGB.16860 11129
Table/Leg 180x54 180 54 CXCGB.18054 10887
Table/Leg 180x60 180 60 CXCGB.18060 11661
Rectangular (4-sections) w d w/ Plinth
Table/Leg 192x54 192 54 CXCGB.19254 13158
Table/Leg 192x60 192 60 CXCGB.19260 13984
Table/Leg 204x54 204 54 CXCGB.20454 13642
Table/Leg 204x60 204 60 CXCGB.20460 14521
Table/Leg 216x54 216 54 CXCGB.21654 14126
Table/Leg 216x60 216 60 CXCGB.21660 15054
Table/Leg 240x54 240 54 CXCGB.24054 15090
Table/Leg 240x60 240 60 CXCGB.24060 16123
! Notes:
Height is 29.5 inches; tops are 2-inches thick.
Prices shown are for Group 1 finishes on tops.
+ Options: